From our Patisserie

(@]

Croissants
Butter|Chocolate

Muffins (2 pcs) (o]

Doughnuts (o]

sugar| chocolate|Jam

Danish Pastry o]

Signature Pastry (o]

Gateaux ©

per 500 grams

per kilogram

Designer Cake per kilogram

Savoury Bakeries

Vegetable Curry Puff L
Chicken Madras Curry Puff o]
Vegetable Quiche L

(@]

Quiche Lorraine

All prices are inclusive of taxes.

100

100

100

100

100

900 | 1800 | 2000

100
150
100

400



Soup

Soup of the Day
Just Ask us (Vegetarian & Non Vegetarian)

Salads

Greek style salad L]

Peppers, cucumber, olives, onions, and feta cheese

Arugula- Citrus salad ®

Assorted citrus segments, goat cheese, pinenuts and balsamic vinaigrette

Quinoa salad ®
Quinoa grain with romaine lettuce and olives

Tomato mozzarella L]
Heirloom tomato, buffalo mozzarella, pesto croute

Avocado and chicken salad (o]
Pecan nut, cherry tomato, iceburg, lemon chili vinaigrette

Tuna salad U

Tuna, avocado, tomatoes, chili coriander

Caesar salad
Romaine hearts, garlic croutons, shaved parmesan, Caesar dressing

Add chicken ol

All prices are inclusive of taxes.

300

300

300

400

300

400

300

300

100

Sandwiches

Caprese L

Sliced tomatoes, mozzarella, pesto, arugula on ciabatta

Urulai roast sandwich ©
Spiced potatoes, cheddar cheese, mint relish

Grilled vegetable L

300

300

300

Assortment of grilled vegetables, olive tapenade, arugula on olive focaccia

(o]

Croque monsieur
Ham and cheese sandwich

BLT @

Bacon, lettuce and tomato sandwich

Lox and bagels (o]

Smoked salmon, cream cheese and iceburg lettuce

Chicken club wrap (o]

Bacon, egg, tomatoes, mustard mayonnaise

French Toast

Classic- Vanilla and cinnamon o]
Vanilla pods and cinnamon infused brioche with maple and honey

Orange marmalade o]
Sandwich French toast and thyme honey

All prices are inclusive of taxes.

300

400

400

400

300

300



Coffee

Hot Coffee

Espresso
classic

Americano
shot of espresso, water

Cappuccino
Classic

Café Latte

classic

Cafe Macchiato

double espresso, milk foam

Café Mochaccino
double espresso, chocolate sauce, milk

Cold Coffee
Milkshakes

Tea

Saffron Kahwa

green tea infused with saffron strands, cinnamon bark, cloves

and ginger

Marigold

organic green tea infused with marigold, lemongrass

Flavored Teas
Just ask us

Iced Tea

All prices are inclusive of taxes.

200

250

250

200

200

200

200

Fresh by The Juicery

Beetroot, berries, pomegranate, spinach
and coconut water

Cucumber, spinach, romaine, lemon,
basil and coconut water

Carrot, orange, ginger, spice and
pineapple juice

Carrot, pineapple, spinach, flax seeds
and non dairy milk smoothie

All prices are inclusive of taxes.

295

295

295

295



