From our Patisserie

Croissants Butter Chocolate	100
Muffins (2 pcs) 🔎	100
Doughnuts sugar chocolate Jam	100
Danish Pastry 🖲	100
Signature Pastry 🖲	100
Gateaux per 500 grams per kilogram Designer Cake per kilogram	900 1800 2000
Savoury Bakeries	
Vegetable Curry Puff 🔎	100
Chicken Madras Curry Puff 🖲	150
Vegetable Quiche 🔎	100
Quiche Lorraine 🔎	400

Soup

Soup of the Day Just Ask us (Vegetarian & Non Vegetarian)

Salads

Greek style salad Peppers, cucumber, olives, onions, and feta cheese

Arugula- Citrus salad Assorted citrus segments, goat cheese, pinenuts and balsamic vinaigrette

Quinoa salad Ouinoa grain with romaine lettuce and olives

Tomato mozzarella Heirloom tomato, buffalo mozzarella, pesto croute

Avocado and chicken salad Pecan nut, cherry tomato, iceburg, lemon chili vinaigrette

Tuna salad • Tuna, avocado, tomatoes, chili coriander

Caesar salad Romaine hearts, garlic croutons, shaved parmesan, Caesar dressing

Add chicken

Sandwiches

300	Caprese Sliced tomatoes, mozzarella, pesto, arugula on ciabatta	300	
	Urulai roast sandwich Spiced potatoes, cheddar cheese, mint relish	300	
300	Grilled vegetable Assortment of grilled vegetables, olive tapenade, arugula on olive focacc	300 ia	
300	Croque monsieur Ham and cheese sandwich	300	
400	BLT Bacon, lettuce and tomato sandwich	400	
300	Lox and bagels Smoked salmon, cream cheese and iceburg lettuce	400	
400	Chicken club wrap Bacon, egg, tomatoes, mustard mayonnaise	400	
300			
	French Toast		
300	Classic- Vanilla and cinnamon 🔎	300	
100	Vanilla pods and cinnamon infused brioche with maple and honey		
	Orange marmalade Sandwich French toast and thyme honey	300	

Coffee

Fresh by The Juicery

Hot Coffee	200	Beetroot, berries, pomegranate, spinach	295
Espresso classic		and coconut water	
Americano shot of espresso, water		Cucumber, spinach, romaine, lemon, basil and coconut water	295
Cappuccino Classic		Carrot, orange, ginger, spice and pineapple juice	295
Café Latte classic		Carrot, pineapple, spinach, flax seeds and non dairy milk smoothie	295
Cafe Macchiato double espresso, milk foam			
Café Mochaccino double espresso, chocolate sauce, milk			
Cold Coffee	250		
Milkshakes	250		
Теа			
Saffron Kahwa green tea infused with saffron strands, cinnamon bark, cloves and ginger	200		
Marigold organic green tea infused with marigold, lemongrass	200		
Flavored Teas Just ask us	200		

200

Iced Tea

All prices are inclusive of taxes.

All prices are inclusive of taxes.